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BMU ROAD RACING CHAMPIOSHIP ROUNDS 15-16

SSP
RACE 2

Race (12 Laps) started at 15:01:25

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km
12/10/2025 15:00

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
7 1:21.128 -0.135 39.160 41.968
(3) PANTELEAKIS VASILIS 8 1:21.008 -0.120 39.112 41.896
1 1:22.906 41.316 41.590 9 1:20.808 -0.200 39.054 41.754
2 1:19.866 -3.040 38.348 41.518 10 1:20.530 -0.278 38.882 41.648
3 1:19.806 -0.060 38.324 41.482 11 1:20.627 +0.097 38.738 41.889
4 1:20.195 +0.389 38.347 41.848 12 1:21.059 +0.432 39.120 41.939
5 1:20.092 -0.103 38.405 41.687
6 1:19.866 -0.226 38.418 41.448 (6) TEODORESCU RAZVAN GABRIEL
7 1:20.168 +0.302 38.277 41.891 1 1:23.177 41.514 41.663
8 1:20.267 +0.099 38.438 41.829 2 1:20.320 -2.857 38.629 41.691
9 1:20.249 -0.018 38.484 41.765 3 1:20.218 -0.102  38.620 41,598
10 1:20.434 +0.185 38.540 41.894 4 1:20.952 +0.734 39.278 41.674
11 1:20.632 +0.198 38.711 41.921 5 1:20.513 -0.439 38.811 41.702
12 1:21.396 +0.764 39.175 42.221 6 1:21.738 +1.225 39.267 42.471
7 1:21.204 -0.534 39.332 41.872
(28) FOURTHIOTIS SPYRIDON MARIOS 8 1:21.305 +0.101 39.353 41.952
1 1:23.628 41.936 41.692 9 1:20.930 -0.375 39.120 41.810
2 1:20.365 -3.263 38.581 41.784 10 1:21.211 +0.281 39.223 41.988
3 1:20.309 -0.056 38.521 41.788 11 1:21.083 -0.128 39.022 42.061
4 1:20.191 -0.118 38.230 41.961 12 1:21.547 +0.464 39.190 42.357
5 1:20.370 +0.179 38.375 41.995
6 1:20.381 +0.011 38.358 42.023 (34) MOISIS ATZAMI
7 1:20.471 +0.090 38.451 42.020 1 1:23.800 41.800 42.000
8 1:20.573 +0.102 38.474 42.099 2 1:20.752 -3.048 38.684 42.068
9 1:20.708 +0.135 38.563 42.145 3 1:20.817 +0.065 38.711 42.106
10 1:20.814 +0.106 38.589 42.225 4 1:21.463 +0.646 39.020 42.443
11 1:20.688 -0.126 38.542 42.146 5 1:21.971 +0.508 39.289 42.682
12 1:20.801 +0.113 38.518 42.283 6 1:21.660 -0.311 39.068 42.592
7 1:21.665 +0.005 39.004 42.661
(1) PAPAGEORGIOU ALEXANDROS 8 1:22.241 +0.576 39.303 42.938
1 1:23.693 41.829 41.864 9 1:22.547 +0.306 39.513 43.034
2 1:20.205 -3.488 38.471 41.734 10 1:22.902 +0.355 39.605 43.297
3 1:20.327 +0.122 38.390 41.937 11 1:22.800 -0.102 39.981 42.819
4 1:20.926 +0.599 38.823 42.103 12 1:22.883 +0.083 39.471 43.412
5 1:20.349 -0.577 38.685 41.664
6 1:20.892 +0.543 38.870 42.022 (99) IAKOVOU ANDREAS
7 1:20.921 +0.029 38.906 42.015 1 1:24.408 41.922 42.486
8 1:21.133 +0.212 39.087 42.046 2 1:21.673 -2.735 39.070 42.603
9 1:20.731 -0.402 38.877 41.854 3 1:21.973 +0.300 39.107 42.866
10 1:20.622 -0.109 38.863 41.759 4 1:22.204 +0.231 39.367 42.837
11 1:20.721 +0.099 38.940 41.781 5 1:22.109 -0.095 39.301 42.808
12 1:20.927 +0.206 38.963 41.964 6 1:22.007 -0.102 39.198 42.809
7 1:22.042 +0.035 39.208 42.834
(7) PASCOTA PATRICK 8 1:22.278 +0.236 39.542 42.736
1 1:23.597 41.821 41.776 9 1:22.459 +0.181 39.554 42.905
2 1:20.235 -3.362 38.659 41.576 10 1:22.530 +0.071 40.002 42.528
3 1:20.357 +0.122  38.518 41.839 11 1:22.143 -0.387 39.522 42.621
4 1:21.041 +0.684 38.976 42.065 12 1:21.955 -0.188 39.406 42.549
5 1:20.117 -0.924 38.527 41.590
6 1:21.263 +1.146 38.921 42.342 (2) BRAESCU MURESAN DENIS
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Race (12 Laps) started at 15:01:25

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km
12/10/2025 15:00

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
1 1:25.643 42.885 42.758 9 1:23.718 +0.347  40.202 43.516
2 1:22.174 -3.469 39.348 42.826 10 1:23.998 +0.280 40.340 43.658
3 1:21.859 -0.315 39.265 42.594 11 1:22.892 -1.106 40.089 42.803
4 1:22.294 +0.435 39.481 42.813 12 1:23.146 +0.254  40.091 43.055
5 1:21.856 -0.438 39.416 42.440
6 1:21.298 -0.558 38.781 42.517 (33) TZORTZOPOULOS IOANNIS
7 1:21.409 +0.111 39.000 42.409 1 1:28.675 44.282 44.393
8 1:22.055 +0.646 39.286 42.769 2 1:24.700 -3.975 41.070 43.630
9 1:22.359 +0.304 39.506 42.853 3 1:24.688 -0.012 40.842 43.846
10 1:22.297 -0.062 39.369 42.928 4 1:24.879 +0.191 41.244 43.635
11 1:22.202 -0.095 39.344 42.858 5 1:24.915 +0.036  41.246 43.669
12 1:22.424 +0.222 39.199 43.225 6 1:24.981 +0.066 41.273 43.708
7 1:25.477 +0.496 41.475 44.002
(555) BIRLADEANU FLORIN 8 1:24.735 -0.742 40.800 43.935
1 1:25.143 42.514 42.629 9 1:25.131 +0.396 41.214 43.917
2 1:21.695 -3.448 38.998 42.697 10 1:24.797 -0.334  41.045 43.752
3 1:21.688 -0.007 39.224 42.464 11 1:24.296 -0.501 40.682 43.614
4 1:22.149 +0.461 39.384 42.765 12 1:24.590 +0.294 40.898 43.692
5 1:22.234 +0.085 39.401 42.833
6 1:22.251 +0.017 39.410 42.841 (333) ANATOLI ILIEV
7 1:22.049 -0.202 39.456 42.593 1 1:28.238 43.925 44.313
8 1:22.295 +0.246 39.558 42.737 2 1:24.620 -3.618 40.780 43.840
9 1:22.088 -0.207 39.507 42.581 3 1:25.270 +0.650 40.900 44.370
10 1:22.645 +0.557 39.862 42.783 4 1:24.974 -0.296  40.831 44.143
11 1:22.970 +0.325 39.794 43.176 5 1:24.614 -0.360 40.871 43.743
12 1:21.112 -1.858  38.950 42,162 6 1:25.165 +0.551 41.069 44.096
7 1:24.896 -0.269  40.766 44.130
(43) AXEL ISMAIL 8 1:24.919 +0.023 41.051 43.868
1 1:24.978 42.264 42.714 9 1:24.736 -0.183 40.853 43.883
2 1:21.529 -3.449 39.064 42.465 10 1:25.101 +0.365 41.033 44.068
3 1:21.877 +0.348 39.219 42.658 11 1:24.688 -0.413 40.783 43.905
4 1:22.130 +0.253 39.362 42.768 12 1:24.941 +0.253 40.875 44.066
5 1:22.190 +0.060 39.570 42.620
6 1:22.127 -0.063 39.622 42.505
7 1:21.973 -0.154 39.424 42.549
8 1:22.648 +0.675 39.907 42.741
9 1:22.150 -0.498 39.473 42.677
10 1:22.586 +0.436 39.871 42.715
11 1:23.087 +0.501 39.944 43.143
12 1:23.070 -0.017 39.878 43.192
(54) KICHUKOV VASIL
1 1:25.285 42.620 42.665
2 1:22.146 -3.139  39.412 42.734
3 1:21.916 -0.230 39.451 42.465
4 1:22.423 +0.507 39.682 42.741
5 1:23.081 +0.658 40.252 42.829
6 1:23.049 -0.032 39.920 43.129
7 1:23.209 +0.160 40.045 43.164
8 1:23.371 +0.162 40.259 43.112
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